
                          CENTER POINT-URBANA COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                        www.cpuschools.org                             Human Resources Department                            
 

 

 

Home of the Stormin’ Pointers! 
 

District Office 
145 Iowa St. 
PO Box 296 

Center Point, IA 52213 
PH: 319-849-1102  ext. 6013 

FAX: 319-849-2312 

Preschool  / Primary 
101 Palo Road 
PO Box 296 

Center Point, IA 52213 
PH: 319-849-1102 

FAX: 319-849-3811 

Intermediate 
202 West Main St. 

PO Box 296 

Urbana, IA 52345 
PH: 319-849-1102 

FAX: 319-443-276 

Middle School 
613 Summit St. 

PO Box 296 

Center Point, IA 52213 
PH: 319-849-1102 

FAX: 319-849-1758 

High School 
145 Iowa St. 
PO Box 296 

Center Point, IA 52213 
PH: 319-849-1102 

FAX: 319-849-2068 

 

 

All Center Point-Urbana CSD Job Postings are listed on the Iowa Works website located 

at the following link: https://tinyurl.com/y6ym5dye . 

 

 

Current Posting of Positions 

 POSITION  For More Information Contact  

1 Sub Bus Drivers  Troy Burkhart  

2 Sub Custodian  Logan Holtz  

3 HS Assistant Baseball Coach  Scott Kriegel  

4 HS Assistant Track Coach  Scott Kriegel  

5 HS Assistant Volleyball Coach  Scott Kriegel  

6 Paraprofessional  Building Administrators  

7 MS English Language Arts Teacher  KC Tupa  

8 HS English Language Arts Teacher  Rob Libolt  

9 HS Spanish Teacher  Rob Libolt  

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

     

Contact Email Information 

 Name  Email  

 Scott Kriegel, AD  skriegel@cpuschools.org   

 Troy Burkhart, Transportation  tburkhart@cpuschools.org   

 Julie Klawiter, SBO  jklawiter@cpuschools.org   

 Rob Libolt, HS Principal  rlibolt@cpuschools.org   

 KC Tupa, MS Principal  ktupa@cpuschools.org   

 Jon Hasleiet, Int Principal  jhasleiet@cpuschools.org   

 Sarah Tobiason, Primary Principal  stobiason@cpuschoolso.org   

 Logan Holtz, Custodian Director  lholtz@cpuschools.org   

 Brenda Wyse, Food Service Director  bwyse@cpuschools.org   

 Karen Lint, School Nurse  klint@cpuschools.org   
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